Summary Membership Report as of December 31, 2019

Location

Alachua
Archer
Atlantic Beach
Branford
Crescent City
Dunnellon
Fairfield
Fernandina Beach
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Green Cove Sprgs
High Springs
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville Beach
Jasper

Lake City
Lake City
Mayport
Mcintosh
Melrose

Thursday, November 12, 2020

Pin #

20112
20113
20114
20115
01312
20116
20117
20118
10920
20119
20120
20122
10075
01316
20123
20124
20125
20128
03679
11320
11713
11319
10739
20129
20130
20133
20140
20136
20139
20137
20138
00234
04017
20143
20144
20145
20147
20148
20149

Summary Membership

Church Name

First
Bethlehem
Community
Branford
First
Dunnellon
Fairfield

First
Covenant
First

Grace
Kanapaha
Westminster
First

First
Arlington
Calvin

Fort Caroline
Highlands
Hodges Boulevard
Iglesia Nueva
Kirkwood
Korean

Lake Shore
Lakewood
Murray Hill
Peace
Riverside
South Jacksonville
St Andrews
St Johns
Woodlawn United
Palms

First

First
Mikesville
Mayport

Mc Intosh
Faith

Members

15
38
647
45
50
194
47
829
48
703
72
66
97
163
47
44
16
59
372
275
16
119
52
60
356
42
65
863
314
104
427
446
1102
71
220
58
28
88
38
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Middleburg 10998 Middleburg 39

Ocala 11000 Countryside 233
Ocala 20150 First 602
Ocala 20151 Fort King 148
Ocala 10738 Marion Oaks 56
Ocala 20152 Silver Springs Shores 134
Orange Park 20153 Orange Park 219
Orange Park 23306 St Giles 313
Palatka 20154 First 163
Palm Coast 10591 Trinity 395
Perry 20155 First 156
Reddick 20156 Reddick 11
Saint Augustine 01320 Memorial 809
San Mateo 20157 San Mateo 85
Starke 20158 First 68
Switzerland 10999 Geneva 183
Weirsdale 01324 Weirsdale 175
White Springs 20159 White Springs 6
Williston 20160 First 32
Totals 12123
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